Media Conversion Solutions
Netlink 1100&1110
Netlink
Ethernet（10、100、
1000M）
LED Indicator
External Power Supply Fiber Transceiver

Working temperature         0－55℃
Storage temperature         -20 to 70℃
Shell            Steel
Color            Gray
Weight           250g
Humidity             Relative Humidity 5% to 95%
Power            4W
Page3 of 3
Environmental Indicators
Power indicator
Appearance Index
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
Input Power                  External Power supply,220V or -48V
94mm×71mm×26mm（External Power supply）Length × width × height
HTB-1100-2                        10/100M UTP/SC MM 2Km，Wavelength 850nm
HTB-1100-2                        10/100M UTP/SC MM 2Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1100S-25                      10/100M UTP/SC SM 25Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1100S-40                      10/100M UTP/SC SM 40Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1100S-60                      10/100M UTP/SC SM 60Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1100S-100                     10/100M UTP/SC SM 100Km，Wavelength 1550nm
HTB-1100FSC-40
HTB-1100FSC-60
HTB-1100FSC-100
HTB-1110                          10/100/1000M UTP/SC MM 550m，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1110S-10                      10/100/1000M UTP/SC SM 10Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1110S-20                      10/100/1000M UTP/SC SM 20Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1110S-40                      10/100/1000M UTP/SC SM 40Km，Wavelength 1310nm
HTB-1110S-60                      10/100/1000M UTP/SC SM 60Km，Wavelength 1550nm
≡10/100M self-adaptive fiber-optic transceivers (External Power)
10/100M self-adaptive single fiber bi-directional fiber optic transceiver (External Power)≡
10/100/1000M Adaptable Fiber Optic Transceiver (External Power)≡
HTB-1100FSC-25                    25Km，Wavelength 1310nm/1550nmBidirectional single-mode fiber optic transceivers
40Km，Wavelength 1310nm/1550nmBidirectional single-mode fiber optic transceivers
60Km，Wavelength 1310nm/1550nmBidirectional single-mode fiber optic transceivers
100Km，Wavelength 1310nm/1550nmBidirectional single-mode fiber optic transceivers
MB GlobalReach CO., LTD